ZYMO RESEARCH CORP.
Phone: (949) 679-1190  ▪  Toll Free: (888) 882-9682  ▪  Fax: (949) 266-9452  ▪  info@zymoresearch.com  ▪  www.zymoresearch.com
ZymoBIOMICS™ 96 MagBead DNA Kit
Catalog Nos. D4302, D4306, & D4308
Highlights
• High throughput purification of high quality, inhibitor-free DNA from any sample including feces, soil,
water, biofilms, swabs, saliva, and body fluids.
• The ZymoBIOMICS™ innovative lysis system enables efficient and unbiased lysis of microbes

ZymoBIOMICS™ DNA Microprep Kit (Lysis Matrix Not Included) D4305 50 preps.
ZymoBIOMICS™ DNA Miniprep Kit D4300 50 preps.
ZymoBIOMICS™ DNA Miniprep Kit (Lysis Matrix Not Included) D4304 50 preps.
ZymoBIOMICS™ 96 DNA Kit (includes ZR BashingBead™ Lysis Rack) D4303 2x96 preps.
ZymoBIOMICS™ 96 DNA Kit (includes ZR BashingBead™ Lysis Tubes) D4309 2x96 preps.
ZymoBIOMICS™ 96 DNA Kit (Lysis Matrix Not Included) D4307 2x96 preps.
ZymoBIOMICS™ 96 Magbead DNA Kit (includes ZR BashingBead™ Lysis Rack) D4302 2x96 preps.
ZymoBIOMICS™ 96 Magbead DNA Kit (includes ZR BashingBead™ Lysis Tubes) D4308 2x96 preps.
ZymoBIOMICS™ 96 Magbead DNA Kit (Lysis Matrix Not Included) D4306 2x96 preps.
ZymoBIOMICS™, Zymo-Spin™, and DNA/RNA Shield™ are trademarks of Zymo Research Corp.
Disruptor Genie® is a registered trademark of Scientific Industries, Inc. FastPrep® is a registered trademark of Qbiogene, Inc. Illumnia® MiSeq™, Illumnia® NexTera® XT are trademarks or registered
trademarks of Illumina Inc. AcroMetrix™ is a trademark of Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc.
ZymoBIOMICS™-96 DNA Kit is for research use only.  ZymoBIOMICS™-96 DNA Kit is not sold for use in diagnostic procedures.  Reagents included with this kit are irritants.  Follow the safety guidelines
and rules enacted by your research institution or facility including the wearing of protective gloves and eye protection when using this kit.
For Individual Sale Catalog No. Amount
ZymoBIOMICS™ MagBinding Buffer D4302-2-250 250 ml
ZymoBIOMICS™ MagWash 1 D4302-3-100 100 ml
ZymoBIOMICS™ MagWash 2 D4302-4-200 200 ml
ZymoBIOMICS™ DNase/RNase Free Water D4302-5-50 50 ml
ZymoBIOMICS™  MagBinding Beads D4302-6-12 12 ml
ZymoBIOMICS™ Lysis Solution D4300-1-150 150 ml
ZR BashingBead™ Lysis Rack (0.1 & 0.5 mm) S6002-96-3 2 Racks
ZR BashingBead™ Lysis Tubes (0.1 & 0.5 mm) S6012-50 50 Tubes
DNA/RNA Shield™
R1100-50